Product specifications
Eaton AHCL2130P
Catalog Number: AHCL2130P
Eaton Arrow Hart Color Coded Locking Plug,, #14-8 AWG, 30A,
Industrial, 3ØY 120/208 V, Back, Blue, Black, Ultra grip, Nylon,
L21-30, Four-pole, Five-wire, Nylon, 0.38 - 1.16" (9.5 - 29.5mm), -
40°C (w/o impact) to 60°C (-40°F to 140°F)
General specifications
Eaton Arrow Hart Color Coded Locking
Plug
AHCL2130P
032664755637
2.13 in 2.92 in
2.3 in 0.4 lb
Refer to warranty document. RoHS Compliant
NAFTA
cULus Listed
NOM
Product Name Catalog Number
UPC
Product Length/Depth Product Height
Product Width Product Weight
Warranty Compliances
Certifications
Eaton Corporation plc
Eaton House
30 Pembroke Road
Dublin 4, Ireland
Eaton.com
© 2023 Eaton. All Rights
Reserved.
Eaton is a registered trademark.
All other trademarks are
property of their respective
owners.
Eaton.com/socialmedia
Resources
Eaton Arrow Hart color coded locking devices
Arrow Hart industrial color coded locking devices
Eaton Specification Sheet - AHCL2130P
Arrow Hart color coded industrial grade L21-30 locking devices spec
sheet
Multimedia
Specifications and datasheets